
Date Time Field Guest Home

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Rockies Braves

Thursday, March 30, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Guardians Phillies

Friday, March 31, 2023 7:30 PM Kiwanis Pirates Zoom Pay Orioles Game Time

Monday, April 03, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Braves Guardians

Tuesday, April 04, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Phillies Zoom Pay Orioles

Wednesday, April 05, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Rockies Pirates

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Pirates Phillies

Thursday, April 13, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Zoom Pay Orioles Guardians

Friday, April 14, 2023 6:00 PM Kiwanis Pirates Braves

8:00 PM Kiwanis Phillies Rockies

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Zoom Pay Orioles Rockies

Thursday, April 20, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Phillies Braves

Friday, April 21, 2023 6:00 PM Kiwanis Braves Zoom Pay Orioles

8:00 PM Kiwanis Guardians Pirates

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Zoom Pay Orioles Pirates

Thursday, April 27, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Rockies Guardians

Friday, April 28, 2023 6:00 PM Kiwanis Braves Rockies Canceled

8:00 PM Kiwanis Phillies Guardians Canceled

Tuesday, May 02, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Zoom Pay Orioles Phillies

Thursday, May 04, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Phillies Pirates

Friday, May 05, 2023 6:00 PM Kiwanis Guardians Braves

8:00 PM Kiwanis Pirates Rockies

Tuesday, May 09, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Braves Pirates Canceled

Thursday, May 11, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Zoom Pay Orioles Braves

Friday, May 12, 2023 6:00 PM Kiwanis Rockies Phillies

8:00 PM Kiwanis Guardians Zoom Pay Orioles

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Pirates Guardians

Thursday, May 18, 2023 6:00 PM Kiwanis Braves Pirates Makeup 5/9

7:30 PM Kiwanis Rockies Zoom Pay Orioles

Friday, May 19, 2023 6:30 PM Kiwanis Braves Phillies Canceled

6:30 PM Smith Guardians Rockies Canceled

Monday, May 22, 2023 6:00 PM Kiwanis Braves Rockies Makeup 4/28

7:30 PM Kiwanis Philles Guardians Makeup 4/28

2023 Major League Baseball Schedule
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697


